NM Mix stafett

NM Mix stafett

Drangedal IL. Gautefall Biathlon

28.03.10
Stafett 17-19

Rank Navn

1 Nord-@sterdal SSK lag 1 (5)
Marion Rgnning Hluber
Tor Petter Lillebo Stormoen
Kristoffer Langgien Skjelvik
2 Buskerud SSK lag 1 (1)
Mari Myrvoll
Pal Kristian Grue Tufte
Vetle Sjdstad Christiansen
3 Sogn og Fjordane SSK lag 1 (9)
Linn Kathrin Bakke
Asbjgrn Wold
Havard Bogetveit
4 Oslo & Akershus SSK lag 2 (16)
Rikke Hald Andersen
Joakim Hald Andersen
Andreas Grimstvedt
5 Oslo & Akershus SSK lag 1 (7)
Thekla Brun-Lie
Nicolay Rgnningen
Mats Rgksund
6 Troms SSK lag 1 (12)
Frida Strand Kristoffersen
Marius Hol
Marius Norg Ingebrigtsen
7 Hedmark SSK lag 1 (2)
Lene Berg Adlandsvik
Fredrik @versveen Mobekk
Eyvind Estenstad Bjgrsland
8 Nord-@sterdal SSK lag 2 (14)
Gunhild Osgjelten
Per Arne Bakken
Vegard Bjgrn Gjermundshaug
9 Sogn og Fjordane SSK lag 2 (18)
Sigrid Teigen Kvale
Ole Martin Erdal
Johannes Thingnes Bg

Etappetid #
17:22 2

20:52

19:55 1

18:57 9

20:23 4

19:59 2

17:57 3

20:24 5

21:01 5

17:19 1

21:20 11
21:10 7

18:17 5

20:22

21:33 11
19:07 11
20:11 2

21:29 10
18:25 7

21:04 9

21:51 14
19:19 13
20:00 1

22:19 17
20:13 22
20:45 6

20:44 3

http://www.odagfinn.net/s2010/dil/staf/resultat/1719.HTM

Total #
tid

58:09
17:22
38:14
58:09
59:19
18:57 9
39:20 7
59:19 2
59:22
17:57 3
38:21 2
59:22 3
59:49
17:19 1
38:39 3
59:49 4
1:00:12
18:17 5
38:39 3
1:00:12 5
1:00:47
19:07 11
39:18 5
1:00:47 6
1:01:20
18:25 7
39:29 8
1:01:20 7
1:01:38
19:19 13
39:19 6
1:01:38 8
1:01:42
20:13 22
40:58 12
1:01:42 9

Page 1 of 3

Strafferunder

(0-0)
(0-0)
(0-0)

(0-0)
(0-0)
(0-0)

(0-0)
(0-0)
(0-3)

(0-0)
(0-0)
(0-0)

(0-1)
(0-0)
(0-2)

(0-1)
(0-0)
(0)

(0-0)
(0-0)
(0-1)

(0-1)
(0-0)
(2-1)

(0-1)

(0-0)
(0-0)
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http://www.odagfinn.net/s2010/dil/staf/resultat/1719.HTM

Sgr-Trgndelag SSK lag 1 (10)
Mari Aspnes Lesund

Hakon Selvnes

Martin Muan

Sgr-Trgndelag SSK lag 2 (19)
Kari Lien Johnsen

@ystein Solligard

Jacob Jensen Haugen

Sogn og Fjordane SSK lag 4 (27)
Trude Fosse

Ivar Nord

Einar Fannemel

Buskerud SSK lag 2 (13)

Nina Stgvern

Tommi Luchsinger

Sindre Sataslatten

Hordaland SSK lag 1 (3)

Oda Elisabeth Knudsen

Sondre Elvebakk

Kolbjgrn Ulvund

Oslo & Akershus SSK lag 3 (21)
Anna Myrberg Landrg

Simen Smedberg Kneppe

Erland V. Stubbe

Oslo & Akershus SSK lag 5 (29)
Tonje Rgsholdt Andersen

Martin G. Winger

Thomas Gifstad

Sogn og Fjordane SSK lag 3 (23)
Synngve Holstad

Pal André Skrede

Jarle Midthjell Gjgrven

Oslo & Akershus SSK lag 4 (26)
Ina Elmholdt

Anders Rgnning

Nicolay Bondi

Buskerud SSK lag 3 (20)
Kristine Jahren

Sondre Hegna

Preben Uv

Oppland SSK lag 1 (6)

Anne Skirstad

Sondre Kvikne Dotterud

Pal Sgnsteby

Rogaland SSK lag 1 (8)

Mari Ims Skaland

Trond Kristensen

Vidar Handeland
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20:
147
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23

19:
22:
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20:
:03
:05

23
21

20:
22:
22:

19:
22:
23:

18:
22:
23:

20:
22:
23:

30
53
52
14

06

05

20
11
12

03

05

44
26

:52

14

04
26
22

30
39
19

57
44
54

02
35
02

15
13

10
16

21

12

14
15

19
14

12
24

17
16
15

23
23

20
16
18

15
20
23

21
25

18
19
20

1:01:52
19:30
40:59
1:01:52
1:02:12
18:52
40:06
1:02:12
1:02:39
20:05
41:05
1:02:39
1:02:43
19:20
41:31
1:02:43
1:03:10
20:03
41:50
1:03:10
1:03:16
18:05
39:29
1:03:16
1:04:02
19:44
42:10
1:04:02
1:04:22
20:14
43:17
1:04:22
1:04:52
20:04
42:30
1:04:52
1:05:28
19:30
42:09
1:05:28
1:05:35
18:57
41:41
1:05:35
1:05:39
20:02
42:37
1:05:39

15
13
10

8
10
11

21
14
12

14
15
13

19
17
14

4
8
15

17
19
16

23
22
17

20
20
18

15
18
19

9
16
20

18
21
21

(0-1)
(0-1)
(0-0)

(0-0)
(0-0)
(0-0)

(0-0)
(0-0)
(0-1)

(0-1)
(0-2)
(0-0)

(0-2)
(0-1)
(0-0)

(0-0)
(0-0)
(0-3)

(0-1)
(0-0)
(1-1)

(0-0)
(0-2)
(0-0)

(0-1)
(0-0)
(0-2)

(0-0)
(0-0)
(0-1)

(0-1)
(1-1)
(0-1)

(0-0)
(0-0)
(0-0)
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Buskerud SSK lag 5 (28)
Eline Drage

Torjus Trgmborg

Anders @verby
Nord-Trgndelag SSK lag 1 (4)
Karen Ishol Skogan
Andreas K. Wass

Tonje Marie Skjelstadas
Rogaland SSK lag 2 (17)
Susanne Haga Idsg@

Marius Skeide Ruth

Even Emberland
Buskerud SSK lag 4 (25)
Anne Marte Moen Lgvstuen
Stian Sandgy

Hakon Magan
Sor-Trgndelag SSK lag 3 (24)
Johanna Skangy

Randi Landrg

Knut Kare Brgndbo
Oppland SSK lag 2 (15)
Karoline Gisleberg

Eivind Knutsson Fosheim
Hans Fredrik Heier
Rogaland SSK lag 3 (22)
Ingrid Selle

Andreas Fossfijell

Hans Rostrup

Telemark og Vestfold SSK lag 1

(11)

Lina Heldal
Viktor Kilane
Gustav Heldal

20:
23:
22:

18:
22:
26:
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23

23:

20:
:06

23

24:

19:
29:
144

21

20:
23:
26:

24:
25:
23:

00:
00:
00:

27
12
38

18
26
21

122
:00

15

32

06

14
15

58
55
13

17
03
12

00
00
00

24
25
19

16
28

27
22
22

25
24
26

12
28
13

26
26
27

28
27
21

1:06:17
20:27
43:39
1:06:17
1:07:05
18:18
40:44
1:07:05
1:07:37
21:22
44:22
1:07:37
1:07:44
20:32
43:38
1:07:44
1:10:13
19:14
48:29
1:10:13
1:11:06
20:58
44:53
1:11:06
1:12:32
24:17
49:20
1:12:32

00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00

24
24
22

6
11
23

27
25
24

25
23
25

12
27
26

26
26
27

28
28
28

28.03.10 13:14:06 eSkiskyting versjon 3.0 Emit as

Lisensen tilhgrer: Emit

(0-0)
(0-0)
(0-0)

(0-0)
(0-0)
(0-1)

(2-0)
(0-0)
(0-0)

(0-2)
(0-1)
(0-0)

(0-0)
(1-3)
(0-0)

(0-2)
(0-3)
(0-4)

(1-1)
(1-0)
(0-0)

0
0
0
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NM Mix stafett

NM Mix stafett

Drangedal IL. Gautefall Biathlon

28.03.10
Stafett 17-21

Rank Navn Etappetid #
1 Hordaland SSK lag 1 (34)

Hilde Fenne 17:55

Erling Aalvik 19:32

Thomas Fenne 19:58
2 Hedmark SSK lag 1 (33)

Ingeborg Lunde 17:44

Martin Pedersen Blixt 20:59

Marius Kjerneth 20:20
3 Agder SSK lag 1 (31)

Marte Olsbu 17:33

Trond Runar Holberg 21:52

Sverre T. Rgiseland 19:59
4 Buskerud SSK lag 1 (32)

Marie Hov 18:14

Martin Lindland 21:23

Erlend Bjgntegaard 20:12
5 Nord-Trgndelag SSK lag 1 (35)

Elise Ringen 17:01

Sondre Kvistad 21:10

Daniel Waege 21:47
6 Oslo & Akershus SSK lag 1 (38)

Heidi Maria Bghler 18:49

Eirik Bratli 21:22

@yvind Gismervik 20:50
7 Agder SSK lag 2 (42)

Malene Nesset 19:11

Andreas Mjaland 20:46

Martin Rui 21:05
8 Buskerud SSK lag 2 (43)

Ane Sandaker Kvittingen 17:03

Sigurd Hov 21:09

Hallgeir Nordheim 23:04
9 Buskerud SSK lag 3 (52)

Elin Stgvern 17:36

@yvind Groseth 21:38

Sondre Evjen 22:08

10 Oppland SSKlag 1 (37)

http://www.odagfinn.net/s2010/dil/staf/resul tat/1721.HTM

Total tid #
57:25
17:55
37:27
57:25
59:03
17:44 6
38:43 4
59:03 2
59:24
17:33 3
39:25 6
59:24 3
59:49
18:14 9
39:37 7
59:49 4
59:58
17:01 1
38:11 2
59:58 5
1:01:01
18:49 12
40:11 10
1:01:01 6
1:01:02
19:11 14
39:57 9
1:01:02 7
1:01:16
17:03 2
38:12 3
1:01:16 8
1:01:22
17:36 4
39:14 5
1:01:22 9
1:02:02

Page 1 of 3

Strafferunder

(0-2)
(0-0)
(0-0)

(0-0)
(0-0)
(0-0)

(0-0)
(0-1)
(0-0)

(1-0)
(0-0)
(0-0)

(0-2)
(0-0)
(0-0)

(0-2)
(0-0)
(0-2)

(2-0)
(0-0)
(0-0)

(0-0)
(0-1)
(2-0)

(0-0)
(0-0)
(0-1)
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NM Mix stafett

Maren Wangensteen 19:14

Kristian Jonsson 22:02

Vetle Ravnsborg Gurigard 20:46
11 Sgr-Trgndelag SSK lag 1 (40)

Heidi Langen 18:48

Andreas D. Waernes 22:24

Rune S. Elven 21:45
12 Troms SSKlag 2 (50)

Julie Moe Jgrgensen 19:43

Anthony Sebergsen 22:34

Espen Robertsen Johansen 20:49
13 Rogaland SSK lag 2 (48)

Ine Trodal Borsheim 19:24

Trond @stebg 22:34

Kent Trodal Borsheim 21:14
14 Buskerud SSK lag 4 (54)

Karianne Grue Tufte 18:55

Adne Holestgl Hognerud 23:08

Eirik Dramdal-Borge 21:27
15 Rogaland SSK lag 1 (39)

Elise @stebg 20:21

Stian Gilje 21:42

Robin Handeland 21:28
16 Oppland SSK lag 2 (46)

Hanne Tingelstad 17:42

Sondre Myrvold Prestkvern 22:06

Lars Emil @degard 23:44
17 Hordaland SSK lag 2 (44)

Bente Himle 17:57

Bjarte Solvang 23:15

Eivind Flatlandsmo 22:27
18 Oslo & Akershus SSK lag 2 (47)

Berit Aamodt 18:47

Espen Melbye Larsen 22:44

Eirk Espe 22:21
19 Troms SSKlag 1 (41)

Caroline Rgkenes 20:16

Lars Thorstensen 22:31

Ole Kristian Sletten 21:08
20 Agder SSKlag 3 (51)

Camilla Ingebretsen 20:46

Hakon Svaland 21:05

Lars Helge Tveiten 23:14
21 Nord-@sterdal SSK lag 1 (36)

Erika Ringnes Gjelten 22:41

Asmund Kjglimoen Steien 23:30

Asmund Nymoen 20:26
22 Oslo & Akershus SSK lag 3 (53)
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19:14
41:16
1:02:02
1:02:57
18:48
41:12
1:02:57
1:03:06
19:43
42:17
1:03:06
1:03:12
19:24
41:58
1:03:12
1:03:30
18:55
42:03
1:03:30
1:03:31
20:21
42:03
1:03:31
1:03:32
17:42
39:48
1:03:32
1:03:39
17:57
41:12
1:03:39
1:03:52
18:47
41:31
1:03:52
1:03:55
20:16
42:47
1:03:55
1:05:05
20:46
41:51
1:05:05
1:06:37
22:41
46:11
1:06:37
1:06:48

15
13
10

11
11
11

17
19
12

16
16
13

13
17
14

20
17
15

16

11
17

10
14
18

19
20
19

21
15
20

23
22
21

(4-0)
(0-0)
(0-0)

(0-0)
(1-1)
(2-0)

(0-0)
(1-0)
(0-0)

(0-0)
(0-0)
(0-0)

(2-0)
(0-0)
(0-0)

(0-2)
(2-0)
(0-0)

(0-0)
(0-0)
(2-0)

(0-0)
(0-2)
(0-2)

(0-0)
(0-3)
(0-0)

(0-3)
(0-1)
(0-0)

(2-0)
(0-0)
(0-2)

(1-0)
(0-4)
(0-0)
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23

DNS

http://www.odagfinn.net/s2010/dil/staf/resul tat/1721.HTM

Helene Jgrgensen
Didrik G. Henriksen

Lars Fjelstad

20:12
23:22
23:14

Sgr-Trgndelag SSK lag 2 (49)

Line Jglle
Kristin Fremo

Thomas Staveli

21:06
27:58
21:42

Nord-Trgndelag SSK lag 2 (45)

Ada Ringen

Kristoffer @ien
Ane S. Nossum

00:00
00:00
00:00

18
21
21

22
23
14

20:12 18
43:34 21
1:06:48 22
1:10:46
21:06 22
49:04 23
1:10:46 23
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Lisensen tilhgrer: Emit

(1-0)
(0-0)
(0-0)

(1-1)
(0-0)
(0-0)

0
0
0

28.03.10 13:14:06 eSkiskyting versjon 3.0 Emit as
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NM Mix stafett

NM Mix stafett

Drangedal IL. Gautefall Biathlon

28.03.10
Stafett 17-senior

Rank Navn

1 Oslo & Akershus SSK lag 1 (68)
Kaja Wgien Nicolaisen
Magnus L'abée-Lund
Henrik L'abée-Lund
2 Buskerud SSK lag 1 (62)
Charlotte Olstad Fossli
Anders Brun Hennum
Christan Georg Bache
3 Oslo & Akershus SSK lag 2 (74)
Ragna Sandholt
Martin Eng
Christian Seeten
4 Agder SSK lag 1 (61)
Karoline Birkeland
Jon Kristian Svaland
Lars Helge Birkeland
5 Hedmark SSK lag 1 (63)
Ada Helene Moholdt Grafsrgnningen
Ole Henrik Somby
Dag Erik Kokkin

Telemark og Vestfold SSK lag 1
(71)
Kari Henneseid Eie
Anders Eggum
Bendik Aketun
7 Nord-@sterdal SSK lag 1 (66)
Ashild Hove Sporsheim
Eirik Losgard Landheim
Jan Olav Bjgrn Gjermundshaug
8 Hordaland SSK lag 1 (64)
Anne Mgrkve
Vegard Hansen
Sindre Hansen
9 Troms SSK lag 1 (72)
Marianne Hagensen Paulsen
Havar Hovde @stvik
Sven-Are Paulsen

Etappetid #
16:19 1

19:34

20:09 6

17:45 6

19:27 2

19:24 2

17:40 5

19:13 1

19:47 4

17:52 7

19:28 3

19:35 3

17:33 4

20:36

19:00 1

16:22 2

20:48 9

21:01 10
18:31 10
20:24 7

19:52 5

17:52 7

21:03 12
20:35 9

18:26 9

20:54 10
20:15 8

Total
tid
56:02
16:19
35:53
56:02
56:36
17:45
37:12
56:36
56:40
17:40
36:53
56:40
56:55
17:52
37:20
56:55
57:09
17:33
38:09
57:09

58:11

16:22
37:10
58:11
58:47
18:31
38:55
58:47
59:30
17:52
38:55
59:30
59:35
18:26
39:20
59:35

http://www.odagfinn.net/s2010/dil/staf/resultat/17SENIOR.HTM

10
9
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Strafferunder

(0-0)
(0-0)
(0-0)

(0-0)
(0-0)
(0-0)

(0-0)
(0)
(0-0)

(0-0)
(0-0)
(0-0)

(0-0)
(0-1)
(0)

(0-0)
(0-0)
(0-0)

(1-0)
(1-0)
(0-0)

(0-1)
(0-0)
(0-0)

(0-0)

(0-0)
(0-0)
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10

11

12

13

14

DNS

Oppland SSK lag 1 (67)

Vilde Ravnsborg Gurigard

Jostein Rogstad

Jacob Aspelin

Oslo & Akershus SSK lag 3 (75)
Vilde Nesje

Anders Bratli

Arild Askestad

Sogn og Fjordane SSK lag 1 (69)
Sigrid Hjelle

Magnus Brendehaug

Runar Netland

Sgr-Trgndelag SSK lag 1 (70)
Marte Langen Bjgrvik

Eirik Selvnes

@yvind Lund

Nord-Trgndelag SSK lag 1 (65)
Vilde L. Trana

Vegard Jgrstad

Kristin Rgstad

Agder SSK lag 2 (73)

Karine Nyhaven

@yvind Svaland

Rolf Erik Nilsen

17:
20:
22:

20:
20:
20:

20:
19:
23:

21
21

20:
:30
27:

21

00:
00:
00:

10
02
57

40
59
12

10
56
07

:21
147
21:

10

10

30

00

00
00

12

13

11

11

13

14

14

11

11

13
14

1:00:09
17:10 3
37:12 4
1:00:09 10
1:01:51
20:40 13
41:39 12
1:01:51 11
1:03:13
20:10 11
40:06 11
1:03:13 12
1:04:18
21:21 14
43:08 14
1:04:18 13
1:09:10
20:10 11
41:40 13
1:09:10 14
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

28.03.10 13:14:06 eSkiskyting versjon 3.0 Emit as

Lisensen tilhgrer: Emit

http://www.odagfinn.net/s2010/dil/staf/resultat/17SENIOR.HTM

(0-0)
(0-0)
(2-0)

(0-1)
(0-0)
(0-0)

(0-3)
(0-0)
(0-1)

(4-0)
(1-0)
(0-0)

(0-0)
(1-0)
(1-0)

0
0
0
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